| contact us |
Safety / Pipeline Operations

= Toreportan emergency (24-hours/day, 7 days a week):

Gas Control 888.417.6275
918.588.7770
Fax 918.588.7543

= Prior to excavation near pipeline call before you dig:

Gas Control 888.417.6275
918.588.7770
Fax 918.588.7543

Customer Service

= Customer Activity / Nomination Help Desk: (7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CCT, 7-days a week):
Scheduling Team 800.372.2982  Click here to send email

Fax 918.732.1429

= Billing:
Laura Wolf 918.588.7436  Click here to send email
Fax 918.588.7775

=  Measurement:
Johnnie Jarred
Fax

= Contract / Capacity Release Administration:

Teri Tingler
Fax

Commercial Contacts

= Marketing
Hayley Rose
Jeff Hammond
Fax

= Pricing Desk
Dean Lowe
Ted Willimon
Fax

= Business Development

Cliff Allison
Fax

Other Key Contacts

= Vice President
Phillip May

= Regulatory
Brenda Storbeck
Fax

918.588.7827
918.588.7988

918.588.7745
918-732-1429

918.588.7755
918.588.7701
918.588.7731

918.588.7768
918.588.7763
918.732-1429

918.588.7718
918.588.7731

918.588.7975

918.588.7707
918.732.1363

Click here to send email

Click here to send email

Click here to send email
Click here to send email

Click here to send email
Click here to send email

Click here to send email

Click here to send email

Click here to send email


mailto:oneokmarketservices@oneok.com
mailto:lwolf@oneok.com
mailto:jjarred@oneok.com
mailto:ttingler@oneok.com
mailto:OKE01598@oneok.com
mailto:jhammond@oneok.com
mailto:dean.lowe@oneok.com
mailto:ted.willimon@oneok.com
mailto:cliff.allison@oneok.com
mailto:phill.may@oneok.com
mailto:bstorbeck@oneok.com

Legal

Credit
Joshua Avey 918.591.5139  Click here to send email
Fax 918.591.5121

Public / Government Relations

Megan Washbourne 918.588.7572  Click here to send email
Fax 918.588.7578

Chief Compliance Officer

Joseph Miller 918.588.7057  Click here to send email
Associate General Counsel — Interstate Regulatory

Terri Arnold, Assistant 918.588.7590  Click here to send email
Fax 918.588.7890

Corporate Office Address

100 West 5™ Street, MD 12-4
Tulsa, OK 74103
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